)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 17, 2024, 02:31:49 am

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

S*0373 Concurrent Resolution, By O'Dell

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION TO DESIGNATE AND
NAME SOUTH HAMILTON STREET IN WILLIAMSTON, SOUTH CAROLINA AS "ED POORE ROAD" IN HONOR OF C.
EDWARD POORE AND TO ERECT THE APPROPRIATE SIGNS OR MARKERS.

02/12/97
02/12/97
02/25/97
03/05/97
03/06/97
03/06/97
04/30/97
05/01/97
05/06/97

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced SJ-10

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-10

Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-13

Adopted, sent to House SJ-33

Introduced HJ-2

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-2
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-40
Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 6, 1997 HJ-45

Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence HJ-38

Page 1 of 1



