South Carolina Legislature

May 17, 2024, 02:31:49 am

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

S*0373 Concurrent Resolution, By O'Dell

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION TO DESIGNATE AND NAME SOUTH HAMILTON STREET IN WILLIAMSTON, SOUTH CAROLINA AS "ED POORE ROAD" IN HONOR OF C. EDWARD POORE AND TO ERECT THE APPROPRIATE SIGNS OR MARKERS.

02/12/97	Senate	Introduced SJ-10
02/12/97	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-10
02/25/97	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-13
03/05/97	Senate	Adopted, sent to House SJ-33
03/06/97	House	Introduced HJ-2
03/06/97	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-2
04/30/97	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-40
05/01/97	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 6, 1997 HJ-45
05/06/97	House	Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence HJ-38